%7 Boheat.

Engine

Emissions Tier (EPA)
Engine Cooling
Enging Fuel
Horsepower
Turbocharged Engine
" Engine Modal
Engina Make
Caaling Systam.
Gross HP
Nat H?
Number of Cylinders
" Displacement
Tarque (SAE NET)
Torgue REM

Starter Horsepower

Performance

Rated Operating Capacity (SAE)
Tipping Load

Operaling Waight

Travel Spead

Travel Spesd (2- speed option)
Buckat Breakout Farce )
Lift Breakout Forge (SAE}

Capacities

Fuel Tanx

Engine Oil with Filter
Hydraulic Reservoir
Hyd System Capacity

Transmission (Final Drive)

Hydraulic System

System Relief € Quick Couplers
Auxiiary Std Flow

Auxiliary High Flew

Pump Capacily

Raise Lift Arm

Lower Lilt Arm

Buckel Qump

Bucket Rallback

General

Contract Codas

First Year of Production

Controis

Vehicle Steering
Hydraudic {Lift ang Tilt)
Contral Oplion

Auxiliary Hydraulics Typa

Dimension

Lengti

Langth without Attachment
Length with Standard Bucket
With
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Bobcat 5740

Tier 4
Liguid
Diesal
74 hp
X
34U Bobeat Engina
Bobcat
3.6gal -
74 hp
70.94p
4
20810
243.4 ft-lbf
1,400 pm.
3.6 hp

3,1001b

820016
8794 b

7.1 mph
12.3 mph
8.678 Ibf
6,500 Ibf

23.9 gat
126
2.5 gal

8.5 gal
11 gal

3,500 psi
23 galf min
30.5 galf min
23 qgalf min
48s
J4s
23s
1.7s

Skid- Steer Loader
2015

Dual Levers
DOual Pedals
Advancaced Contral System (ACS)Selectable Joyslick Conlrois (SJC}

Fingertip Gontrols

144.6in
114.30n
1418 1in
72tin
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& Boheat.

Widin {with bucket)

Height

Height with Cperator Cab
Height to Bucket Hinge Pir
Reach @ Maximum Height
Turning Radius N
Wheelbase

ROC with Caunténweight Gption

Dump Angle @ Maximum Height

Ground Clearance

Features

Joystick Control

Air Condilioning
Adjustable Seat

Backup Alarm’ ’

BICS System (Interlock)
Cab Enclosure

Sound Oplicn

Cab Heater

Qperating Lights

Parking Brake. .

Radio

Rear Window .

Tap Window

Lif- Arm Suppart

Seat Belt

Suspensfon Seat

Two Speed Travel

Daluxe inslrumentalion
Enging Shutdown
Hydrautic Bucket Posifoning.
High Fiow Option

Auxiliary Hydraulics

Spark Arrestor Mulfier
Bob- Tach Altachmant System *
Power Beb- Tach *

AGS {Switchable Conlrois)
Ride Control

Rear Hydraulics

Horn
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81.3in
81.30n
132
31.51n
a58in
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